
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(水) 曇り一時雨 14.3 0.8 281.7 11,155 11,155 18,372 60.7 17.2

3/2(木) 曇り時々雨 7.0 0.0 114.9 4,550 15,705 36,745 42.7 7.0

3/3(金) 曇り時々晴れ 7.7 2.8 220.6 8,736 24,441 55,117 44.3 13.5

3/4(土) 晴れ一時雨 9.4 2.8 400.3 15,852 40,293 73,489 54.8 24.5

3/5(日) 晴れ 8.4 10.8 796.7 31,549 71,842 91,862 78.2 48.7

3/6(月) 晴れ 10.4 10.7 800.7 31,708 103,550 110,234 93.9 48.9

3/7(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 16.7 9.3 696.5 27,581 131,131 128,606 102.0 42.6

3/8(水) 晴れ 20.1 10.7 704.4 27,894 159,026 146,978 108.2 43.0

3/9(木) 晴れ 20.3 9.5 609.7 24,144 183,170 165,351 110.8 37.3

3/10(金) 曇り一時雨 13.0 0.1 167.2 6,621 189,791 183,723 103.3 10.2

3/11(土) 晴れ 14.5 10.9 726.6 28,773 218,564 202,095 108.1 44.4

3/12(日) 晴れ時々曇り 17.1 8.0 611.7 24,223 242,788 220,468 110.1 37.4

3/13(月) 曇り一時雨 13.8 0.0 78.8 3,120 245,908 238,840 103.0 4.8

3/14(火) 晴れ時々曇り 8.4 4.2 329.4 13,044 258,952 257,212 100.7 20.1

3/15(水) 晴れ 16.5 11.1 812.3 32,167 291,119 275,585 105.6 49.6

3/16(木) 曇り一時雨 19.5 1.3 324.9 12,866 303,985 293,957 103.4 19.9

3/17(金) 晴れ時々曇り 9.5 7.9 642.9 25,459 329,444 312,329 105.5 39.3

3/18(土) 曇りのち時々晴れ 8.0 0.3 148.5 5,881 335,325 330,701 101.4 9.1

3/19(日) 曇り時々晴れ 11.9 3.1 295.5 11,702 347,027 349,074 99.4 18.1

3/20(月) 晴れ 16.3 11.2 896.0 35,482 382,508 367,446 104.1 54.8

3/21(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 20.3 6.2 686.0 27,166 409,674 385,818 106.2 41.9

3/22(水) 晴れ 21.7 10.9 802.2 31,767 441,441 404,191 109.2 49.0

3/23(木) 晴れのち一時雨 23.1 5.0 548.9 21,736 463,177 422,563 109.6 33.5

3/24(金) 曇り一時雨 14.1 3.2 331.0 13,108 476,285 440,935 108.0 20.2

3/25(土) 曇りのち晴れ 11.4 5.6 475.9 18,846 495,131 459,308 107.8 29.1

3/26(日) 曇り時々雨 10.3 0.0 155.5 6,158 501,288 477,680 104.9 9.5

3/27(月) 晴れ時々曇り 10.8 1.6 383.4 15,183 516,471 496,052 104.1 23.4

3/28(火) 晴れ 11.6 11.8 812.4 32,171 548,642 514,425 106.7 49.6

3/29(水) 晴れ 13.1 12.0 872.3 34,543 583,185 532,797 109.5 53.3

3/30(木) 晴れ 16.0 11.9 862.6 34,159 617,344 551,169 112.0 52.7

3/31(金) 晴れ時々曇り 21.2 11.2 792.5 31,383 648,727 569,541 113.9 48.4

℃ h 16382.0 648,727

14.1 6.29 528.5 20,927

3.64 472.5 18,372
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